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Bus 5A Middlesbrough - Easington/Lingdale Go to website

Direction
Bus Station Stand 8 — Meadow Dale Court

49 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station Stand 8

Centre Square

Teesside University

Myrtle Street

Elstone Road

Market Place

Working Mens Club

The Buccaneer

Dionysia Road

Bordesley Green

Charlbury Road

Corpus Christi RC Primary School

Ruth Avenue

Fleet House

The Greenway South End

Leamington Grove

Roundabout - Cargo Fleet Lane

Ormesby Primary School

The Hall Close

Westbank Road

Lyndhurst Gardens

Route schedule
Bus Station Stand 8 — Meadow Dale Court

Monday 07:45-17:55

Tuesday 07:45-17:55

Wednesday 07:45-17:55

Thursday 07:45-17:55

Friday 07:45-17:55

Saturday 08:50-17:55

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station Stand 8

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-5A-776227625-197330420
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-5A-776227625-197330420
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-5A-776227625-197330420


Bank Top

Swans Corner Roundabout

Upsall Grange Farm

Upsall Cottages

Cross Keys Inn

Windlebridge Roundabout

Falcon Way

Heron Gate

West End Avenue

The Ship

Market Place

Butt Lane

Foxdale Farm

Gisborough Hall Hotel

Waterfall Farm

Little Waterfall Farm

Fox and Hounds

Community Centre

Tees Valley Wildlife Trust

Margrove Park

Sadler Hill Farm

Lockwood Primary School

Church Drive

Bellwood Avenue

St Chad's

Meadow Dale Court

Whitwell Place

Meadow Dale Court



Direction
Whitwell Place — Bus Station Stand 11

49 stops

Open route schedule

Whitwell Place

Meadow Dale Court

St Chad's

Bellwood Avenue

Church Drive

Lockwood Primary School

Sadler Hill Farm

Margrove Park

Tees Valley Wildlife Trust

Community Centre

Fox and Hounds

Little Waterfall Farm

Waterfall Farm

Gisborough Hall Hotel

Foxdale Farm

Butt Lane

Market Place

The Ship

West End Avenue

Roseberry Mount

Heron Gate

Falcon Way

Windlebridge Roundabout

Cross Keys Inn

Upsall Cottages

Route schedule
Whitwell Place — Bus Station Stand 11

Monday 06:47-16:50

Tuesday 06:47-16:50

Wednesday 06:47-16:50

Thursday 06:47-16:50

Friday 06:47-16:50

Saturday 07:52-16:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Whitwell Place

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-5A-776227625-197330420


Upsall Grange Farm

Swans Corner Roundabout

Bank Top

Lyndhurst Gardens

Westbank Road

The Hall Close

Ormesby Primary School

Roundabout - Cargo Fleet Lane

Leamington Grove

The Greenway South End

Ruth Avenue

Corpus Christi RC Primary School

Cotswold Avenue

Charlbury Road

Bordesley Green

Dionysia Road

The Buccaneer

Working Mens Club

Market Place

Elstone Road

Myrtle Street

Teesside University

Amber Street

Bus Station Stand 11



5A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Guisborough

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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